
West Michigan Woodturners
Embroidered Apparel Order Form

Payment: Cash Check * Credit Card **

*If paying by check, please make payable to Sisters in Ink.  If mailing order form with check,
please send to:  Sisters in Ink, P.O. Box 52, Saugatuck, MI   49453.  Items mailed to our street
address will be returned as undeliverable by the Postal Service.
**For credit card payment, please call information in to Sisters in Ink at 269-857-4085, or visit
us at our shop, 3467 Blue Star Highway, Saugatuck, MI.  Our hours are 11 am - 7 pm, M - F. 
Never send out credit information by e-mail, text or regular mail.

Description Color S M L 

2X 3X

Price Total

Port & Co. Essential
Fleece Full-Zip Hood

Port & Co. Essential Cotton
Short Sleeve Tee

Athletic
Heather

Ash

XL 

Port & Co. Essential Cotton
Long Sleeve Tee

Port & Co. Essential
Fleece Full-Zip Hood

Port & Co. Essential Cotton
Short Sleeve Tee

Port & Co. Essential Cotton
Long Sleeve Tee

56.00

29.00

34.00

60.00

31.00

37.00

Ash

Athletic
Heather

Ash

Ash

NAME PHONE NUMBER

TOTAL
DUE:


	Page 1

