West Michigan Woodturners

Embroidered Apparel Order Form









Description	Color	S	М	L	XL	Price	Total
Port & Co. Essential Fleece Full-Zip Hood	Athletic Heather					56.00	
Port & Co. Essential Cotton Short Sleeve Tee	Ash					29.00	
Port & Co. Essential Cotton Long Sleeve Tee	Ash					34.00	
		2X	3X				
Port & Co. Essential Fleece Full-Zip Hood	Athletic Heather					60.00	
Port & Co. Essential Cotton Short Sleeve Tee	Ash					31.00	
Port & Co. Essential Cotton Long Sleeve Tee	Ash					37.00	
						TOTAL DUE:	

NAME		PHONE NUMBER				
Payment: Cash	Check *	Credit Card **				

^{*}If paying by check, please make payable to Sisters in Ink. If mailing order form with check, please send to: Sisters in Ink, P.O. Box 52, Saugatuck, MI 49453. Items mailed to our street address will be returned as undeliverable by the Postal Service.

^{**}For credit card payment, please call information in to Sisters in Ink at 269-857-4085, or visit us at our shop, 3467 Blue Star Highway, Saugatuck, MI. Our hours are 11 am - 7 pm, M - F. Never send out credit information by e-mail, text or regular mail.